
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

1 

969 

111 

169 

696 

98 

9 

26 

23 

81 

1A 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Michael Origer 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Scott Graham 

Robert Gee 

Craig Hillis 

JP Griffith 

Rick Ortman 

John Cloud 

David Cannon 

Don Henry 

Class 

6GT 

6AP 

6GT 

6TAS 

6AP 

12aMP2 

6BP 

12aMP2 

6TAS 

6AP 

6AP 

Best Tm 

1:30.449 

1:33.719 

1:34.509 

1:34.679 

1:35.943 

1:39.608 

1:41.133 

1:45.462 

1:45.773 

1:50.529 

2nd Best 

1:31.111 

1:33.734 

1:35.313 

1:34.764 

1:36.997 

1:40.423 

1:42.317 

1:46.172 

1:46.890 

1:59.421 

Year 

1969 

1969 

1959 

1969 

1969 

1992 

1964 

1988 

1970 

1966 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Devin Evolution 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 968 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Engine 

350 

355 

327 

306 

355 

327 

350 

302 

4200 

454 

Color 

Purple/Blue/White 

Blue 

Black 

White 

Blue 

White 

Silver/Red 

Red 

Blue 

Blue 

Red 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Palatine IL 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

New Franken WI 

Oak Brook IL 

Woodinville WA 

Sedalia CO 

Kokomo IN 

Naples FL 

Middleburg Hts OH 

Wilmington OH 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#1A - No Transponder detected, not timed 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Mid-Ohio SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Practice 

Practice started at 8:25:28 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles 

6/24/2022 08:25 


